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Engines LPG dba Wildcat Power Gen

2022 Generator Product Warranty Summary Sheet

Warranty Price Matrix

Generator Sale Price

15,001.00
25,001.00
50,001.00
75,001.00

v v unmnunn

Standard Warranty:
Extended Optional Warranty:

Standard Warranty

S 15,000.00
S 25,000.00
S 50,000.00
S 75,000.00
S 100,000.00

v nunmnunn

The warranty is already included in the generator sale price.
If the customer desires warranty beyond 36 months / 5,000 hours, simply calculate the

36 Months / 5,000 Hours

247.50
581.90
547.00
777.00
809.00

WILLDILAT
POWER GEN

Extended Warranty Option

v »nunmnunn

48 Months / 6,000 Hours

313.50
622.60
653.40
917.40
961.40

Extended Warranty Option
60 Months / 7,000 Hours

390.50

858.00

902.00

1,266.10

1,326.60

v nunmnunn

difference between the desired warranty cost minus the standard warranty cost.

Warranty Details

Warranty Coverage

Year 1:
Year 2to 5:

Items Covered:

Covered by Engines LPG (Manufacturer)

Covered by Specialty Equipment Insurance Services

Engine
Alternator

ECU Controller
Wiring Harness
Sensors

Fans

Enclosure

Warranty Claims

Items Not Covered:

Filters

Belts

Lubricants
Anti-Freeze
Batteries

Software Downloads

All warranty claims must be submitted to support@wildcatpowergen.com before any warranty can be authorized.
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